

Fun-N-Sun Couples Tournament Trail 2024

MEMBERSHIP FORM & RELEASE OF LIABILITY

(PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY)

NGLER #1
DDRESS
ITY/ST/ZIP
10BILE PHONE
-MAIL ADDRESS
NGLER #2
DDRESS
ITY/ST/ZIP
10BILE PHONE
-MAIL ADDRESS
OAT MAKE & MODELMOTOR
agree to all tournament rules and submission to a polygraph test upon request of Tournament irector(s). I understand that all decisions of the tournament Director(s) are final. I expressly release un-N-Sun Sports Centers, Ltd., Fun-N-Sun Couples Tournament Trail Director(s), officer and members gents and affiliates from any and all claims of liability from my participation in this and all future ournaments including, but not limited to, claims as a result of personal injury, property damage, ecident or illness that I may suffer (including claims caused in whole or in part by the negligence of the un-N-Sun Couples Trail, its officers and/or members). I am familiar with and understand the risk of ersonal injury or property damage associated with fishing and boating and expressly assume each risk connection with my participation in the Fun-N-Sun Couples Tournament Trail.
NGLER #1Date
NGLER #2 Date